
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Basketball
11/7/2012 to 2/28/2014

Tuscola High School
564 Tuscola School Rd
Waynesville, NC  28786-2739

Mike Sutton
School Phone: 828-456-2408
Home Phone:
Fax:  828-456-2434
misutton@haywood.k12.nc.us

Basketball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 11/20/12 Clyde A Erwin High School Away 6:30PM

Monday 11/26/12 Hayesville High School Home 6:30PM

Wednesday 11/28/12 Enka High School Home 6:30PM

Friday 11/30/12 Asheville High School Away 6:30PM

Tuesday 12/04/12 Clyde A Erwin High School Home 6:30PM

Thursday 12/06/12 T C Roberson High School Away 6:30PM

Friday 12/07/12 Enka High School Away 6:30PM

Tuesday 12/11/12 Smoky Mountain High School Away 6:30PM

Friday 12/14/12 Brevard Senior High School Home 6:30PM

Tuesday 12/18/12 North Henderson High School Away 6:30PM

Thursday 12/20/12 T C Roberson High School Home 6:30PM

Friday 12/28/12 Tuscola Holiday Classic
Asheville High School
Mountain Heritage High School
Swain County High School Home 4:00PM

Friday 01/04/13 Pisgah High School Away 6:30PM

Tuesday 01/08/13 West Henderson High School Home 6:30PM

Friday 01/11/13 East Henderson High School Home 6:30PM

Tuesday 01/15/13 Franklin High School Away 6:30PM

Tuesday 01/22/13 Smoky Mountain High School Home 6:30PM

Friday 01/25/13 Brevard Senior High School Away 6:30PM

Tuesday 01/29/13 North Henderson High School Home 6:30PM

Friday 02/01/13 Pisgah High School Home 6:30PM

Tuesday 02/05/13 West Henderson High School Away 6:30PM

Friday 02/08/13 East Henderson High School Away 6:30PM

Tuesday 02/12/13 Franklin High School Home 6:30PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Dr. Anne Garrett Dale McDonald Mike Sutton Mike Sutton
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